220 EDLC ENYCAP™
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 20-Oct-16 1 Document Number: 28421
For technical questions, contact: hybridstorage@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Electrical Double Layer Energy Storage Capacitors
Power and Energy Versions

• Unless otherwise specified, all electrical values in Table 2 apply
at Tamb = 20 °C, P = 86 kPa to 106 kPa and RH = 45 % to 75 %.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Capacitor series 220 EDLC
40 F / 2.7 V
Nominal case size: Ø 18 mm x 31 mm; Form CA
Ordering code: MAL222091001E3
Table 2
Notes
(1) UCT = rated voltage at upper category temperature
(2) Rated capacitance CR and ESRDC
DIMENSIONS in millimeters, MASS, AND PACKAGING QUANTITIES
NOMINAL CASE SIZE
Ø D x L
CASE CODE Ø d Ø Dmax. Lmax. F
MASS
(g)
PACKAGING QUANTITIES
FORM CA IN TRAY
16 x 20 19a 0.8 16.5 22 7.5 ± 0.5  6.0 200
16 x 25 19 0.8 16.5 27 7.5 ± 0.5  8.0 200
18 x 20 1820 0.8 18.5 22 7.5 ± 0.5  7.0 200
18 x 25 1825 0.8 18.5 27 7.5 ± 0.5  10.0 200
16 x 31 20 0.8 16.5 33.5 7.5 ± 0.5  9.0 200
18 x 31 1831 0.8 18.5 33.5 7.5 ± 0.5  12.5 200
18 x 35 22 0.8 18.5 37.5 7.5 ± 0.5  14.5 200
18 x 40 1840 0.8 18.5 42.5 7.5 ± 0.5  16.5 150
Ø D
L
F
Ø d
5
min.
15
min.
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
CR Rated capacitance, tolerance -20 % / +50 %
IP Max. peak current
IL Max. leakage current after 0.5 h / 72 h at UR
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION FOR ENERGY VERSION
UR
(V)
UCT (1)
(V)
US
(V)
(< 1 s)
CR (2)
100 Hz
(µF)
NOMINAL
CASE SIZE
Ø D x L
(mm)
MAX.
ESRDC (2)
INITIAL
(m)
MAX.
ESRAC
INITIAL,
1 kHz
(m)
IP
MAX. PEAK
CURRENT
(A)